Document Number: 94434 For technical questions, contact: ind-modules@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 23-Apr-08 1
Schottky Rectifier, 300 A
VSKCS301/045P
Vishay High Power Products
MECHANICAL DESCRIPTION
The Generation 5 of ADD-A-PAK module combine the
excellent thermal performance obtained by the usage of

VSKCS301/045P
Schottky Rectifier, 300 A Vishay High Power Products
ORDERING INFORMATION TABLE
CIRCUIT CONFIGURATION
1 - Vishay HPP
2 - Circuit configuration:
3 - S = Schottky diode
4 - Average rating (x 10)
5 - Product silicon identification
6 - Voltage rating (045 = 45 V)
KC = ADD-A-PAK - 2 diodes/common cathode
7 - Lead (Pb)-free
Device code
51 32 4 6 7
VS KC S 30 1 / 045 P
(2)    -
(3)    -
(1)    +
LINKS TO RELATED DOCUMENTS
Dimensions http://www.vishay.com/doc?95174
Document Number: 95174 For technical questions, contact: indmodules@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 05-Sep-07 1
ADD-A-PAK Diode
Outline Dimensions
Vishay Semiconductors
DIMENSIONS in millimeters (inches)
35
 R
E
F.
30
 ±
 0
.5
(1
.1
8
±
 0
.0
19
7)
29
 ±
 0
.5
(1
 ±
 0
.0
19
7)
Viti M5 x 0.8
screws M5 x 0.8
18 (0.7) REF.
6.
3